
as of 11/12/2013 3:06:21 PM

MEN

2013 Cross Country Week-By-Week
USTFCCCA NCAA Division II National Coaches' Poll

8/28 9/18 9/25

Pre‐S 1 2Institution

10/2

3

10/9

4

10/16

5

10/30

6

11/13

7

11/23

NCAA

Adams State 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

Western State 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2

Grand Valley State 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Chico State 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4

Augustana (S.D.) 3 6 5 6 6 6 6 5

Colorado Mines 6 5 6 4 4 4 5 6

Southern Indiana 10 8 7 7 7 7 7 7

Lock Haven 17 14 14 14 12 13 8 8

Edinboro 8 10 9 8 9 9 14 9

Alaska Anchorage 9 9 9 10 8 8 9 10

Mount Olive 21 13 13 12 13 12 12 11

Central Missouri 18 16 15 15 14 11 12

Missouri Southern 7 7 8 9 10 10 13 13

Metro State 17 17 16 16 18 14

West Texas A&M RV 22 22 20 11 11 10 15

Shippensburg 21 21 21 18 18 19 16

Cedarville 15 14 15 16 21 21 20 17

Cal Poly Pomona 25 RV 22 19 17 21 18

Western Washington 16 22 16 19

Stonehill RV 22 23 25 23 RV 22 20

New Mexico Highlands 11 11 11 19 20 17 21

Neb.‐Kearney RV RV RV RV 22

Ferris State 25 RV RV 23

Franklin Pierce RV RV RV 19 25 24

Sioux Falls RV RV 22 24 24 23 25

Malone 19 20 19 19 14 15 15 RV

Ashland 11 22 25 24 22 22 24 RV

Florida Southern RV 25 RV RV

King RV RV RV RV

GRU Augusta RV RV RV

Cal Baptist 24 RV

Wilmington (Del.) RV

UC San Diego RV RV 18 17 RV RV

American International 13 12 12 13 25 RV RV

Alabama‐Huntsville RV RV RV RV RV RV RV

Southwest Baptist 14 19 20 25 RV RV

Hillsdale RV RV

UC‐Colorado Springs 12 16 23 RV RV RV

Montana St.‐Billings RV RV RV

Humboldt State 18 17 18 RV

Slippery Rock RV RV RV

Lewis RV

Adelphi RV

Fort Lewis 20

Minnesota State 22

Eastern New Mexico 23

Columbus State RV



as of 11/12/2013 3:06:24 PM

WOMEN

2013 Cross Country Week-By-Week
USTFCCCA NCAA Division II National Coaches' Poll

8/28 9/18 9/25

Pre‐S 1 2Institution

10/2

3

10/9

4

10/16

5

10/30

6

11/13

7

11/23

NCAA

Grand Valley State 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Adams State 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Western State 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3

Alaska Anchorage 7 5 5 5 5 5 4 4

Chico State 5 7 7 6 6 7 5 5

Simon Fraser 13 6 6 7 7 6 6 6

Minnesota Duluth 14 16 14 13 11 15 8 7

Edinboro 24 13 13 14 9 9 14 8

West Texas A&M 10 12 23 20 21 17 9

Mansfield 12 RV 25 RV 11 10

Saginaw Valley State RV RV RV 22 RV 13 11

Metro State 23 9 9 9 8 8 7 12

Southwest Baptist 22 23 20 RV RV RV 17 13

Augustana (S.D.) 4 3 3 3 3 4 12 14

Hillsdale 11 17 18 16 15 14 19 15

UC‐Colorado Springs 8 10 10 10 10 10 9 16

Indiana (Pa.) 18 10 11 11 13 18 20 17

Shippensburg 6 24 RV 24 18 13 16 18

Seattle Pacific 19

Stonehill 19 21 21 22 21 22 22 20

Winona State 9 22 RV 20 21

Wingate RV RV RV RV RV 21

Tampa 21 15 15 19 RV 23 23 23

Lewis RV RV 24

Western Washington RV RV 25

Seton Hill RV 24 RV RV

Alabama‐Huntsville RV RV RV 22 RV RV RV

Flagler RV

Colorado Mines RV

Tarleton State RV

Bentley RV

Southern Indiana 20 8 8 8 12 11 10

Malone 19 17 15 14 12 15

Cal State Stanislaus 25 RV 24 RV RV 25 24

UW‐Parkside 14 12 12 RV 25

Pittsburg State 22 17 16 16 RV

U‐Mary 21 19 18 RV

Northern Michigan 20 RV

Neb.‐Kearney RV RV

Dallas Baptist 24 24 RV

Midwestern State 16 18 16 17 17 17

Ferris State 15 25 RV RV 24

California (Pa.) 20 19 20 RV

Columbus State RV RV RV 23 RV

Eastern New Mexico RV

Missouri Southern RV RV RV RV

UC San Diego RV RV

Merrimack RV

Humboldt State 17 RV

Fort Lewis RV

Nova Southeastern RV

Wayne State (Mich.) RV

King RV



as of 11/12/2013 3:06:25 PM

WOMEN

2013 Cross Country Week-By-Week
USTFCCCA NCAA Division II National Coaches' Poll

Adelphi RV


