

USTFCCCA NCAA Division II National Coaches' Poll

2013 Cross Country Week-By-Week

MEN

	8/28	9/18	9/25	10/2	10/9	10/16	10/30	11/13		11/23
Institution	Pre-S	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		NCAA
Adams State	1	1	1	1	1	1	2	1		
Western State	2	2	2	2	2	2	1	2		
Grand Valley State	5	3	3	3	3	3	3	3		
Chico State	4	4	4	5	5	5	4	4		
Augustana (S.D.)	3	6	5	6	6	6	6	5		
Colorado Mines	6	5	6	4	4	4	5	6		
Southern Indiana	10	8	7	7	7	7	7	7		
Lock Haven	17	14	14	14	12	13	8	8		
Edinboro	8	10	9	8	9	9	14	9		
Alaska Anchorage	9	9	9	10	8	8	9	10		
Mount Olive	21	13	13	12	13	12	12	11		
Central Missouri		18	16	15	15	14	11	12		
Missouri Southern	7	7	8	9	10	10	13	13		
Metro State			17	17	16	16	18	14		
West Texas A&M	RV	22	22	20	11	11	10	15		
Shippensburg		21	21	21	18	18	19	16		
Cedarville	15	14	15	16	21	21	20	17		
Cal Poly Pomona		25	RV	22	19	17	21	18		
Western Washington	16					22	16	19		
Stonehill	RV	22	23	25	23	RV	22	20		
New Mexico Highlands		11	11	11	19	20	17	21		
NebKearney				RV	RV	RV	RV	22		
Ferris State	25				RV	RV		23		
Franklin Pierce			RV	RV	RV	19	25	24		
Sioux Falls		RV	RV	22	24	24	23	25		
Malone	19	20	19	19	14	15	15	RV		
Ashland	11	22	25	24	22	22	24	RV		
Florida Southern		RV				25	RV	RV		
King	RV	RV					RV	RV		
GRU Augusta		RV					RV	RV		
Cal Baptist	24							RV		
Wilmington (Del.)								RV		
UC San Diego		RV	RV	18	17	RV	RV			
American International	13	12	12	13	25	RV	RV			
Alabama-Huntsville	RV	RV	RV	RV	RV	RV	RV			
Southwest Baptist	14	19	20	25	RV		RV			
Hillsdale		RV					RV			
UC-Colorado Springs	12	16	23	RV	RV	RV				
Montana StBillings				RV	RV	RV				
Humboldt State	18	17	18	RV						
Slippery Rock	RV	RV	RV							
Lewis		RV								
Adelphi		RV								
Fort Lewis	20									
Minnesota State	22									
Eastern New Mexico	23									
Columbus State	RV									



USTFCCCA NCAA Division II National Coaches' Poll

2013 Cross Country Week-By-Week

WOMEN

	8/28	9/18	9/25	10/2	10/9	10/16	10/30	11/13			11/23
Institution	Pre-S	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			NCAA
Grand Valley State	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1			
Adams State	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2			
Western State	3	4	4	3	3	3	3	3			
Alaska Anchorage	7	5	5	5	5	5	4	4			
Chico State	5	7	7	6	6	7	5	5			
Simon Fraser	13	6	6	7	7	6	6	6			
Minnesota Duluth	14	16	14	13	11	15	8	7			
Edinboro	24	13	13	14	9	9	14	8			
West Texas A&M	10	12	23		20	21	17	9			
Mansfield	12	RV			25	RV	11	10			
Saginaw Valley State	RV	RV	RV		22	RV	13	11			
Metro State	23	9	9	9	8	8	7	12			
Southwest Baptist	22	23	20	RV	RV	RV	17	13			
Augustana (S.D.)	4	3	3	3	3	4	12	14			
Hillsdale	11	17	18	16	15	14	19	15			
UC-Colorado Springs	8	10	10	10	10	10	9	16			
Indiana (Pa.)	18	10	11	11	13	18	20	17			
Shippensburg	6	24	RV	24	18	13	16	18			
Seattle Pacific								19			
Stonehill	19	21	21	22	21	22	22	20			
Winona State	9	22	RV				20	21			
Wingate		RV	RV	RV		RV	RV	21			
Tampa	21	15	15	19	RV	23	23	23			
Lewis						RV	RV	24			
Western Washington		RV				RV		25			
Seton Hill				RV		24	RV	RV			
Alabama-Huntsville		RV	RV	RV	22	RV	RV	RV			
Flagler								RV			
Colorado Mines								RV			
Tarleton State								RV			
Bentley								RV			
Southern Indiana	20	8	8	8	12	11	10				
Malone		19	17	15	14	12	15				
Cal State Stanislaus	25	RV	24	RV	RV	25	24				
UW-Parkside		14	12	12	RV		25				
Pittsburg State			22	17	16	16	RV				
U-Mary				21	19	18	RV				
Northern Michigan						20	RV				
NebKearney					RV		RV				
Dallas Baptist			24	24			RV				
Midwestern State	16	18	16	17	17	17					
Ferris State	15	25	RV	RV	24						
California (Pa.)		20	19	20	RV						
Columbus State	RV	RV	RV	23	RV						
Eastern New Mexico					RV						
Missouri Southern	RV	RV	RV	RV							
UC San Diego		RV		RV							
Merrimack				RV							
Humboldt State	17	RV									
Fort Lewis		RV									
Nova Southeastern	RV										
Wayne State (Mich.)	RV										
King	RV										
						-		-	-		



USTFCCCA NCAA Division II National Coaches' Poll

as of 11/12/2013 3:06:25 PM

2013 Cross Country Week-By-Week

N 1. 1 // III II N 1. 1	

Adelphi	RV						